Cat No A51, A52 - 01 - 01
AIR CYLINDER
Series  A51, A52
Features
 Elastomer cushioning at both ends
 Wide varieties of mountings
 Low friction
 Long life

it. The reed switch closes the circuit giving an electrical signal, which could be used further as required. The
accuracy of the sensing distance depends on the speed of operation of the piston.
@ How to order
AM70
* For Reed switch refer AM40 - Series page no 1a.1.1 & 1a.1.2
End connection
FL-04
(Flying lead with 2 meter cable
length)
QD-02
(Quick disconnector with 300mm
cable length)
Switch type
0 (Reed switch 2 wire type)
1 (Reed switch 3 wire type)
2 (Solid state type, Current sourcing - PNP)
3 (Solid state type, Current sinking - NPN)
Cylinder bore Ø
08 - Ø8
10 - Ø10
Ordering no.
for Clamp
Ordering no. for
Reed switch
Adapter
Ordering no. for
Reed switch
Ordering no. for
X
Cylinder
bore Ø
(a) (b)  (c) (a+b+c)
08 810011 A1M01
10 810000 A1M02
* @ 29.5
How to order
Subject to change
A
Example:
Ordering no. for standard cylinder with 10 dia bore, 50 mm stroke with Double foot mounting : A51 010 050 D
Note:
If ordered as10 dia, 50 mm stroke cylinder, Basic cylinder A51 010 050 O will be supplied.
For repeat order when the details are taken from cylinder nameplate, mention the mounting style separately.
For ordering Accessories: mention part numbers in corresponding tables.
For ordering individual Mounting kits ( If needed separately ): mention the ordering numbers as below
Mountings
O -  Basic
L -  Front Foot Mounting
D -  Double Foot Mounting
F -  Front Flange
R -  Rear Flange
M -  Front Trunnion
N -  Rear Trunnion
For your special requirements of cylinders or for further informations contact your regional dealer or JANATICS
Bore
dia
Front
Foot Mounting
Double
Foot Mounting
Flange
(Front & Rear)
Trunion
(Front & Rear)
008 ML012 MS012 MF012 MT012
010 ML012 MS012 MF012 MT012
Stroke  (mm)
010 -  10
025 -  25
040 -  40
050 -  50
080 -  80
100 -  100